BROMER

2025 BEHE L FAOHERT AN —EARK-EHEH)

(Hh&l) £ESE
ZBREN /A1 BH2 BAs &t
Ty 496 22.7 31.9 0.0 54.7
Ba| EGf A% =] IBfsf A% 100
100 1 1 50 | 304 8
99 2 1 49 | 312 8 95
98 3 1 48 | 320 9 90
97 4 1 47 | 329 8
96 5] 2 46 | 337| 9 85
95 7 2 45 | 346 9 80
94 9 1 44 | 355 3
93| 10 1 43| 358 5 7%
92 | 11 2 42 | 363 6 70
91 13 2 41 | 369 6
90 15 1 40 | 375 5 65
89 | 16 4 39 | 380 9 60
88 | 20 4 38 | 389 4
87 24 2 37 | 393 3 55
86 | 26 4 36 | 396 7 = 50
85 30 3 35 | 403 9 =1
84 | 33 3 34| 412 7 45
83| 36 3 33| 419 5 40
82 | 39 6 32 | 424 3
81 45 ) 31| 427 7 35
80 | 53 5 30 | 434 3
79 | 58 4 29 | 437 1 30
78| 62 4 28 | 438 5 25
77| 66 5 27 | 443 5
76 | 71 4 26 | 448 6 20
75| 75 4 25 | 454 3 15
74| 79| 14 24 | 457 3
73| 93| 10 23 | 460 3 10
72 | 103 2 22 | 463 4 5
71 | 105] 12 21 | 467 5
70 | 117 3 20 | 472 2 0
69 | 120 5 19 | 474 1 0 5 10 15 20
68 | 125 9 18 | 475 5 A
67 | 134 9 17| 480 1
66 | 143| 14 16
65 | 157 5 15
64 | 162 7 14| 481 1
63 | 169 5 13 | 482 3
62 | 174] 11 12 | 485 3
61 | 185| 12 11| 488 3
60 | 197 | 14 10 | 491 1
59 | 211 7 9
58 | 218| 15 8
57 | 233 8 7
56 | 241| 14 6 | 492
55 | 255] 15 5
54 | 270 5 4| 494
53 | 275] 13 3
52 | 288 9 2 | 495
51 | 297 7 1| 496
0| 497
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E BA DT R 05FEEERE SIERETAN —RAK-EHAK)

(HHh&H) SEHEE
ZERER #/a1 BE2 B#A3 &t
Ey 496 22.7 31.9 0.0 54.7
BAE1(508EA) BE2 (508 EA)
Ba] B A% Eh% aa| B A% Ef%
50 1 1 0.2 50 1 9 0.2
49 2 3 04 49 10 1 2.02
48 5 3 1.01 48 11 14| 2.22
47 8 2 1.61 47 25 1 5.04
46 10 8 2.02 46 26 20| 5.24
45 18 7 3.63 45
44 25 3 5.04 44 46 8| 9.27
43 28 5 5.65 43 54 71 10.89
42 33 5 6.65 42 61 26| 123
4 38 7 7.66 41 87 8| 17.54
40 45 5 9.07 40 95 191 19.15
39 50 8 10.08 39 114 16| 22.98
38 58 9 11.69 38 130 251 26.21
37 67 6 13.51 37 155 91 31.25
36 73 8 14.72 36 164 33| 33.06
35 81 10 16.33 35 197 211 39.72
34 91 13 18.35 34 218 211 43.95
33 104 10 20.97 33 239 16 | 48.19
32 114 14 22.98 32 255 29| 51.41
31 128 19 25.81 31 284 20| 57.26
30 147 20 29.64 30 304 251 61.29
29 167 8 33.67 29 329 10| 66.33
28 175 19 35.28 28 339 22 | 68.35
27 194 12 39.11 27 361 6] 72.78
26 206 15 41.53 26 367 10| 73.99
25 221 6 4456 25 377 10| 76.01
24 227 17 45.77 24 387 141 78.02
23 244 11 49.19 23 401 11| 80.85
22 255 16 51.41 22 412 11| 83.06
21 271 13 54.64 21 423 6] 85.28
20 284 15 57.26 20 429 81 86.49
19 299 10 60.28 19 437 7| 88.1
18 309 14 62.3 18 444 111 89.52
17 323 11 65.12 17 455 5191.73
16 334 13 67.34 16 460 519274
15 347 13 69.96 15 465 51 93.75
14 360 13 72.58 14 470 31 94.76
13 373 9 75.2 13 473 2| 95.36
12 382 6 77.02 12 475 2| 95.77
11 388 8 78.23 11 477 1 96.17
10 396 13 79.84 10 478 51 96.37
9 409 6 82.46 9 483 2| 97.38
8 415 10 83.67 8 485 3197.78
7 425 9 85.69 7 488 21 98.39
6 434 9 875 6 490 31 98.79
5 443 3 89.31 5
4 446 10 89.92 4 493 1 994
3 456 12 91.94 3
2 468 7 9435 2 494 21 99.6
1 475 6 95.77 1 496 1| 100.0
0 481 16 96.98 0
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